May 09 2024 (23:18) India Rail Info

Karnataka Sampark Kranti Express (Via Ballari) (PT)/12650 - SKr - SWR

BPL/Bhopal Junction to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction
35h 25m - 2052 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 08:20 7 0 90 |207 [NR

2 GWL |Gwalior Junction 11:43 11:45 2m |1 1 306 |77 |212 [NCR
3 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 13.01 13:09 8m (2 |1 403 |77 |258 |[NCR
4 |BPL |[Bhopaljunction 16:55 17:05 10m |1 |1 695 |67 [405 |WCR
5 NGP |Nagpur Junction 22:55 23:00 5m |2 |1 1085 (61 |309 [CR

6 BPQ (Balharshah 02:25 02:30 5m |1 |2 1294 (64 |346 |CR

7 |KCG |Kacheguda 08:20 08:30 10m |2 |2 1666 [58 |489 [SCR
8 [MBNR [Mahbubnagar 10:19 10:20 m 2 1772 161 |509 [SCR
g KRNT |Kurnool City 12:29 12:31 2m (2 |2 1903 [55 |288 |SCR
10 |DHNE [Dhone Junction 13:30 13:35 5Sm |2 |2 1957 |39 SCR
11 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 15:20 15:25 5m |7 |2 2025 |46 [451 |SCR
12 |BAY |Ballarijunction (Bellary) [16:30 16:35 5m |1 (2 |2075|65 |450 |SWR
13 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 17:35 17:40 5m |1 |2 2140 |49 |466 |SWR

(Hospet)
14 |KBL [Koppal 18:14 18:16 2m |0 (2 |2168 |78 SWR
15 |GDG |Gadag Junction 19:00 19:02 2m |0 |2 [2226 |37 |[654 |SWR
16 |UBL (S|_S|Stl)-||_l5|bballijunction 20:35 20:45 10m 2 2283 |62 |627 |SWR
ubli

17 |HVR [SMM Haveri 21:58 22:00 2m [0 |2 [2358 |56 (553 |SWR
18 |DVG |Davangere 23:13 23:15 2m |2 |2 2427 |80 |584 |SWR
19 |ASK |Arsikere Junction 01:15 01:18 3m (1 |3 2587 |75 |803 [SWR
20 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 02:35 02:37 2m |1 |3 |2683 |34 (819 |SWR
21 |YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 04:30 4 |3 2747 |- 915 |SWR

May 09 2024 (23:18) https://indiarailinfo.com




